
HS Basketball
Date VS.
Friday, December 5 Fairview (Coach Connor Classic-MCC)
Saturday, December 6 Forsyth (Coach Connor Classic-SH)
Thursday, December 11 Centerville (Fergus Holiday Showcase)
Saturday, December 13 Melstone (Fergus Holiday Showcase)

Friday, January 2 Circle

Saturday, January 10 Wibuax

Saturday, January 17 Broadus

Saturday, January 24 Plevna

Saturday, January 31 Winnett/Grass Range

Friday, February 6 Terry

Friday, February 13 Ekalaka

February 19-21 District Tournament (Miles City) TBD
March 4-7 Divisional Tournament (Miles City) TBD
March 11-14 State Tournament (Missoula) TBD

BOYS V 6:00 PM, GIRLS V 7:30 PM
BOYS V 6:00 PM, GIRLS V 7:30 PM

GIRLS V 10:00 AM, BOYS V 11:30 AM
GIRLS V 1:00 PM, BOYS V 2:30 PM

BOYS JV 2:30 PM, GIRLS JV 4:00 PM
BOYS V 5:30 PM, GIRLS V 7:00 PM

BOYS JV 1:00 PM, GIRLS JV 2:30 PM
BOYS V 4:00 PM, GIRLS V 5:30 PM

BOYS JV 1:00 PM, GIRLS JV 2:30 PM
BOYS V 4:00 PM, GIRLS V 5:30 PM

BOYS C 1:00 PM, BOYS JV 2:30 PM
BOYS V 4:00 PM, GIRLS V 5:30 PM

GIRLS JV 1:00 PM, BOYS JV 2:30 PM
GIRLS V 4:00 PM, BOYS V 5:30 PM

BOYS JV 2:30 PM, GIRLS JV 4:00 PM
BOYS V 5:30 PM, GIRLS V 7:00 PM

BOYS JV 2:30 PM, GIRLS JV 4:00 PM
BOYS V 5:30 PM, GIRLS V 7:00 PM

Saturday, December 20 Wibaux

Saturday, January 3 Winnett/Grass Range

Friday, January 9 Terry

Friday, January 23 Ekalaka

Friday, January 30 Circle

Saturday, February 7 Broadus

Saturday, February 14 Plevna

BOYS JV 1:00 PM, GIRLS JV 2:30 PM
BOYS V 4:00 PM, GIRLS V 5:30 PM

BOYS JV 1:00 PM, GIRLS JV 2:30 PM
BOYS V 4:00 PM, GIRLS V 5:30 PM

BOYS JV 2:30 PM, GIRLS JV 4:00 PM
BOYS V 5:30 PM, GIRLS V 7:00 PM

BOYS JV 2:30 PM, GIRLS JV 4:00 PM
BOYS V 5:30 PM, GIRLS V 7:00 PM

BOYS JV 2:30 PM, GIRLS JV 4:00 PM
BOYS V 5:30 PM, GIRLS V 7:00 PM

BOYS JV 1:00 PM, GIRLS JV 2:30 PM
BOYS V 4:00 PM, GIRLS V 5:30 PM

 BOYS C 1:00 PM, BOYS JV 2:30 PM
BOYS V 4:00 PM, GIRLS V 5:30 PM

Bold denotes home game


